. : 15.113.306€3. 0000

1 " STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION P

Give All Information Completely

Make Required AfRdavit WELL PLUGGING BECOBD

Mail or Deli¥er Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

No.
Wicnien, Komons ™ McPhezrson County. Sec.t2. Ty 215 mge 1 (£). W (w)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW§8\¥"" or footage from ljnes w.. oo NW NE SE
L ilona ssoclated Petro. Co.
X ' ease Owner Dirksen T
! ! Lease Name € Well No.
| | Office Address. 02 Kitz Bldg., Tulsa, Oklahoma
—— f_ — ‘_:_—_ Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hale}) dry hole
10-21 65
| | Date well completed 19
| | - . 10-21 65
| | Application for plugging filed T6=5T 15 55
T i Application for plugging approved.. . - 19
| . 10-2T1 65
[ Plugging commenced_ 19
I | . T0=-21 65
l | Plugging completed DEvHoT 19
s e Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation y e
| |
! i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 10
. Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above ves
Section Plat menced? L4 _
Name of Conservaiou Agent who supervised plugging of this well i Gilbexrt Toman 355
Praducing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Wel]—OF
Show depth and thickness of all water, cil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM To size PUT IN PULLED OUT
8 5/8 208"

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set,

Hole filled with fluid to 240', %

i S
sack of hulls.Bridge at 240' with WY e ,7“":' i
hulls and 15 sacks ceemnt. Hole CadlE Ponson u-.,g ?.*," b PR
filled with mud to 30'. PBridge at 307 AT Lﬂﬁ‘f’ﬁ{?lvm.—n-
with hulls and 8 sacks cememt. Rathole MA T
capped with 2 sacks cement. WUV 24 1QRC
UUIVSERVATIQR‘I Fy s
. Jichita ... T
(If addlitional description-ie necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor WHITE & JELLIS DRILLING, INC, Licenee #209
Address Box 448, El Doradoc, Kansas
STATE OF ' OKLAHOMA , COUNTY OF TULSA , 5. :
—  Joe E. McCGarrah (employee of owner) or {owner or operator) of the above-deseribed

well, being frst duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

S (Signature) @(ﬂ%féwm%@
525 ot 204, . Hucloo -

EY - S (Addgs)
SUBSCRIEED AND SWORN 10 before me this__23Td day of November ‘P 65
My commission expies. FEDTUATY 21, 1969 Maxme/D Provine Notary Public.




T——

Casing Recozd

"8 5/8

T, D.

Kelly Bushing Measurement 53° above ground level.

FORMATION
Shale &Sand
Shale

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
tige

Shale &Line
Shale & Shells
Shale & Lime
Lime

Sandy Shale
Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale & Sand .
Lipe & Shale
Sand

Lime

Shale & Lime
Lime

Shale & Lime
Lime &Shale
Chert-

Line & Cherxt
Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Limg

Snd

TOPS

Lansing
B/Kansas City

Mississippi chert
Miseissippi lime

B/Mississippi
Eunton

15113.30093.0000

208" Cemented
w/150 Sacks

3560°

DEPTH
208
340
515
052
1010
1165
1435
1520
1570
1655
1715
1772
1885
1915
1975
2182
2268
2298
2350
2762
2880
2970
2%86
3022
2328
3428
3450
3513
3835
3560

2350
2720

2970
3022

3313
3428

Locaticon: WNW NE SE
Section: 15-215-1W
McPherson County, Kansas
Faxms: Dirksen #1
Well Owner: National Associa’
Petroleum Co.
Contractox: Wnite & Ellis
Drilling, Inc.
Commenceds: 10~9=-65
Completeds: 10-21-65

Dry Hole, Plugged

& Abandoned




