STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Form CP-4

Give All Information Completely Make Required Afficavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Tulsa, y Hole) mation roduction n Division or	Oklahoma Ory Hole its agents before Total Depth of	Well No. 1 dry hole 10-21 19 (10-2	55 55 55 55 55 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tulsa, y Hole) mation roduction n Division or ert Toma	Oklahoma Dry Hole its agents before Total Depth of	dry hole 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 CASING RECORI	65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
y Hole)	Dry Hole its agents before Total Depth of	dry hole 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 CASING RECORI	65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
y Hole)	Dry Hole its agents before Total Depth of	dry hole 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 CASING RECORI	65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
mation Iroduction In Division or ext Toma	Ory Hole its agents before Total Depth of	10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 CASING RECORI	65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
mation roduction n Division or ert Toma	ory Hole its agents before Total Depth of	10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6	65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
roductionn Division or ert Toma	ory Hole its agents before Total Depth of	10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 CASING RECORI	oom-
mation roduction n Division or ert Toma	Ory Hole its agents before Total Depth of	10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 10-21 19 6 CASING RECORI	oom-
roduction or Division or ert Toma	ory Hole its agents before Total Depth of	ore plugging was control Well 3560	com-
roductionn Division or ert Toma	its agents before its agent ag	Well 3560 CASING RECORI	Feet
roductionn Division or ert Toma	its agents before its agent ag	Well 3560 CASING RECORI	Fcet
n Division or ert Toma	its agents before the second s	Well 3560 CASING RECORI	Fcet
n Division or ert Toma	its agents before the second s	Well 3560 CASING RECORI	Fcet
ert Toma	Ari Fotal Depth of	Well 3560 CASING RECORI	Feet
SIZE	FUT IN	CASING RECORI	•
SIZE	FUT IN	CASING RECORI	•
	ы тич	1	<u> </u>
	ы тич	1	<u></u>
	ы тич	1	
		PULLED DUT	
8 3/8	2081		
	,	1	
		ļ <u>.</u>	
		<u> </u>	
		 	
			
	CORPOR	Million Compuesto	y i.
	3470.		
	CIASERVATI	ION DECE	
	Wichita	Kananakakak	
itl le	ž at 30' Rathol	EMIE CORPOR Rathole CONSERVATI	ENTE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Casing Record	15.113.30083.0000
8 5/8	208' Cemented w/150 Sacks
المراجعة الم	

T. D.

Location: NW NE SE
Section: 15-215-1W
McPherson County, Kansas

Faxm: Dirksen #1

Well Owner: National Associat

Petroleum Co.

Contractor: White & Ellis

Drilling, Inc.

Commenced: 10-9-65 Completed: 10-21-65

Kelly Bushing Measurement 5' above ground level.

35601

〒へかん 4.4 cm マヘル1	DEPTH
FORMATION Shale &Sand	208
Shale	340
Lime & Shale	515
Shale & Line	952
Lime	1010
Shale &Lime	1165
Shale & Shells	1435
Shale & Lime	1520
Lime	1570
Sandy Shale	1655
Lime & Shale	1715
Shale & Line	1772
Lime	1885
Lime & Shale	1915
Shale & Sand	1975
Lime & Shale	2182
Sand	2268
Line	2298
Shale & Lime	2350
Lime	2762
Shale & Lize	2880
Lime &Shale	2970
Chert	2986
Line & Chert	3022
Lime	3328
Shale	3428
Line	3450
Shale	3513
Lime	35 3 5
S ₁ nd	3560
TOPS	



TOPS

Lansing	2350
B/Kansas City	2720
Mississippi chert	2970
Mississippi lime	3022
B/Mississippi	3313
Hunton	3428

Dry Hole, Plugged

& Abandoned